



AB2534
alpi
brand

43	2532 plastic guard	PVC	1	70030025052
42	2532 protect plate	Q235A	1	70030025101
41	2020 rubber plug	Rubber	2	70030002930
40	2532 fixing seat	Assembly	1	50020029401
39	M6 screw	Q235	4	50060014700
38	2532 connection seat	H59	1	40060055553
37	22*2 "O"ring	NBR	2	70010002330
36	G ₁ to 1/2NPT connector	H59	2	40060058852
35	M8*5 nut	Stainless steel	1	50060014600
34	Spring gasket 8	65Mn	4	70030016900
33	M8*20 screw	Stainless steel	2	50060014800
32	2758 down section pipe	Assembly	1	50020068401
31	2532 decoration seat	Assembly	1	50010044401
30	47.5*2.65 "O"ring	NBR	1	70010004730
29	10.6*2.65 "O"ring	NBR	2	70010013030
28	M22*1 washer	NBR	2	70020022730
27	400601416-2532 inlet pipe connector	H59	2	40060141652
26	500401463-2758 inlet pipe	Assembly	2	50040146353
25	1023 handle stick	H59	1	40040026901
24	M5*25 screw	Stainless steel	1	50060000200
23	2131 handle seat	Zinc alloy	1	40040029101
22	1341 decorative cover	ABS	1	50010067301
21	1050 cartridge nut	H59	1	40060000352
20	40H cartridge	Assembly	1	20060002800
19	10*1.8 "O"ring	NBR	8	70010008430
18	M5*5 screw	Stainless steel	1	50060000500
17	Check valve (14*12)	Assembly	2	20070017300
16	2534 connection nut	H59	1	40060117801
15	Shower hose (1.5m)	Assembly	1	50040036300
14	1-jet hand shower	Assembly	1	50030089801
13	2532 shower holder	H59	1	50030048901
12	2532 connector	H59	1	40060055901
11	17*1.8 "O"ring	NBR	4	70010001630
10	100200987-2532 mainbody	ZCuZn40Pb3	1	10020098701
9	2581 diverter knob	H59	1	40050040901
8	2839 diverter A	Assembly	1	20070000900
7	32*2.5 "O"ring	NBR	1	70010032730
6	2534 gasket	POM	2	70020039152
5	29*2 "O"ring	NBR	1	70010032630
4	2532 nut	H59	1	40060141501
3	M28*1 washer	NBR	1	70020001430
2	M28*1 insert	Assembly	1	50050025731
1	2534 spout	Assembly	1	30020029001
No.	Description&specification	Material	QTY	Item no.